
SEPTEMBER 
Tuesday, Sept. 24, 6-9 p.m.

St. Victoria, Victoria

Saturday, Sept. 28, 9 a.m.-noon
St. Michael, St. Michael

OCTOBER 
Friday, Oct. 11, 6-9 p.m.

Guardian Angels, Oakdale

Saturday, Oct. 12, 9 a.m.-noon
Our Lady of Guadalupe, St. Paul

Bilingual (English & Spanish)

Saturday, Oct. 26, 9 a.m.-noon
St. Peter, Forest Lake

Tuesday, Oct. 29, 6-9 p.m.
Divine Mercy, Faribault

NOVEMBER 
Thursday, Nov. 7, 6-9 p.m.

St. Wenceslaus, New Prague

Friday, Nov. 15, 6-9 p.m.
All Saints, Lakeville

Sunday, Nov. 17, 1-4 p.m.
St Anne-St Joseph Hien, Mpls.                                             
Bilingual (English & Vietnamese)

JANUARY 
Sunday, Jan. 5, 1-4 p.m.
Holy Cross, Minneapolis

ASL interpreted

Saturday, Jan. 25, 9 a.m.-noon
St. Peter Claver, St. Paul 

Tuesday, Jan. 28, 6-9 p.m.
Pax Christi, Eden Prairie

FEBRUARY 
Saturday, Feb. 1, 9 a.m.-noon

St. Stephen, Minneapolis 
Bilingual (English & Spanish)

Tuesday, Feb. 11, 6-9 p.m.
Providence Academy, Plymouth

Saturday, Feb. 15, 9 a.m.-noon
Lumen Christi, St. Paul

Tuesday, Feb. 18, 6-9 p.m. 
St. Stephen, Anoka

Thursday, Feb. 27, 6-9 p.m.
Our Lady of Grace, Edina

Saturday, Feb. 29, 9 a.m.-noon
St. Pius V, Cannon Falls

MARCH 
Saturday, Mar. 7, 9 a.m.-noon

Transfiguration, Oakdale

Saturday, Mar. 14, 9 a.m.-noon
St. Alphonsus, Brooklyn Center 

Bilingual (English & Spanish)
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Opportunities?

SHAPE 
OUR FUTURE

Together we 
PRAY

SHARE 
What’s in your heart

Prayer & 
   Listening 
 Events

The doors are 

Open
Invite! 

	   all are
welcome

Join us to pray, discuss and discern where God is leading our Archdiocese
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 ~ Please choose one of the following events to attend ~


